
Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
100 AIDEN AHEARN 21.2
102 THEA BAKER 28.9
103 CAROLINE BALDERSON 25.7
104 CHARLOTTE BALDERSON 29.8
107 SAGE BELL 23.9
109 ZOE BELL 27.0
111 REMY BILICHKA 22.2
119 BLAKE GILES 17.6
120 MONTY GILES 20.8
122 TALLULAH GRIDLEY 33.8
125 JOJO HEADLEY 30.0
128 TRUETT HERRMANN 20.5
129 ALICE HOWE 41.2
131 DENNIS JALLAH 21.1
135 LANDRY KNIGHT 25.0
136 SAWYER KNIGHT 25.7
137 JACOB KNOOP 29.8
140 ALEXANDER LOHMANN 31.4
141 LAUREL MADDOX 24.5
143 ZACHARI MELVIN 20.6
144 ISAAC MOCCIARO 25.2
145 MARIGOLD MORTON 28.3
146 JAMES MURRAY 26.4
150 GARRETT PIERCE 27.5
154 ELI RUEMKER 28.5
155 WESLEY RUEMKER 35.1
157 JAMES SCHNEIDER 22.6
159 MARGARET SOKOL 26.4
164 EFFIE STOHL 25.9
165 GRAY STOHL 19.0
166 ARIANA TORRES 26.9
167 LUCIA TORRES 21.3
168 CORA WALKER 22.7
169 ADELAIDE WANG 20.6
170 JORDY WANG 25.5
175 MEKHI WILLIAMS 27.5
177 EMERSON ADLER 31.1
178 JACKSON ADLER 18.6
201 TILLEY ARONIN 20.9
206 AUSTIN BENOKRAITIS 18.2
207 CECELIA BRISCOE 23.6
211 MACYN BRYSON 23.4
214 MATTHEW CARO 26.0
217 HENRY COPPLE 25.8
219 LEWIS COTTRELL 23.9
224 NIKHIL DELVISCIO 20.9
230 ZURI FAUSTIN 31.3

KIDS RUN DRM FALL 2024 WEEKS 1 RESULTS

100M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
238 WILLIAM HOLLIFIELD 22.1
240 ALEXANDER HUNTRESS 25.2
247 LEVI LICHTY 21.3
253 MICAH MCDANIEL 22.2
255 JOELLE MEESE 40.1
258 HEIDI NAEGELI 28.6
261 MEREDITH NELSON 40.1
262 ANDREW ROBESON 23.6
266 JAYSHAWN SPINKS 27.7
267 ADRIENNE STEBER 28.1
268 JACK STEBER 23.0
270 RUTH WALSTON 22.7
271 ADA WHEELER 27.5
272 JOAN WHEELER 30.3
274 JAMES WILSON 20.2
275 PENELOPE ZIEFLE 24.0

Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
100 AIDEN AHEARN 1:43
101 MABEL BAKER 1:44
102 THEA BAKER 2:23
103 CAROLINE BALDERSON 2:19
105 KARSON BARKSDALE 1:51
111 REMY BILICHKA 1:52
113 ZEV BUCKLAND MILLER 1:46
115 LILLIAN DOYLE 2:29
116 LUCAS DOYLE 2:11
119 BLAKE GILES 1:39
120 MONTY GILES 1:47
123 EZRA GRINDHEIM 2:42
124 KAI GRINDHEIM 1:25
125 JOJO HEADLEY 2:24
127 ADELE HERRMANN 1:37
128 TRUETT HERRMANN 1:53
130 LUCY HOWE 2:05
131 DENNIS JALLAH 1:50
135 LANDRY KNIGHT 2:39
137 JACOB KNOOP 2:29
141 LAUREL MADDOX 2:02
142 WILLIAM MADDOX 1:37
143 ZACHARI MELVIN 2:07
144 ISAAC MOCCIARO 2:16
145 MARIGOLD MORTON 2:18
146 JAMES MURRAY 2:33
149 COLLINS PIERCE 2:12
151 JULIA RIEMEN 2:13
153 ALEXANDER ROSE 2:28
155 WESLEY RUEMKER 2:58
158 JOSIE SCHNEIDER 1:36

400M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
159 MARGARET SOKOL 2:26
160 MAYA SOKOL 1:57
163 ELAINA SROKA 2:07
165 GRAY STOHL 1:35
166 ARIANA TORRES 2:23
167 LUCIA TORRES 1:59
168 CORA WALKER 2:08
169 ADELAIDE WANG 1:57
170 JORDY WANG 2:17
171 FYNNON WHITE 2:05
174 KAMARI WILLIAMS 1:32
176 SERAYAH WILLIAMS 1:58
177 EMERSON ADLER 2:40
178 JACKSON ADLER 1:47
200 DAVID ARONIN 1:55
201 TILLEY ARONIN 2:01
205 GEORGE BEASLEY 2:17
206 AUSTIN BENOKRAITIS 1:46
212 MIA BRYSON 1:57
213 SORAYA CARELLA 1:51
214 MATTHEW CARO 2:09
217 HENRY COPPLE 2:45
219 LEWIS COTTRELL 2:23
221 JAMES COWAN 1:35
222 MAE CROWTHER 2:04
223 ESHA DELVISCIO 1:52
224 NIKHIL DELVISCIO 1:44
225 CLARE DENNIS 1:55
226 JAMES DENNIS 1:53
229 ZINNIA FARAHI 1:58
230 ZURI FAUSTIN 3:00
233 ALEXANDER GRIFFITH-GRAHAM 2:31
234 COLIN HAYES 1:29
238 WILLIAM HOLLIFIELD 1:54
240 ALEXANDER HUNTRESS 2:22
246 EVANGELINE LICHTY 1:28
247 LEVI LICHTY 1:48
248 SADIE LICHTY 1:39
249 ELI LOPICCOLO 1:41
250 OWEN LOPICCOLO 1:24
251 MADDOX MCDANIEL 1:45
252 MASON MCDANIEL 3:15
254 BRYNN MCEWEN 1:45
255 JOELLE MEESE 3:25
257 DESMOND NAEGELI 2:08
258 HEIDI NAEGELI 3:02
259 CHARLOTTE NELSON 2:06
260 HENRY NELSON 1:28
261 MEREDITH NELSON 3:34
262 ANDREW ROBESON 2:07



Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
263 SAM ROBESON 1:52
266 JAYSHAWN SPINKS 2:24
267 ADRIENNE STEBER 2:20
268 JACK STEBER 2:20
270 RUTH WALSTON 1:56
271 ADA WHEELER 2:40
272 JOAN WHEELER 3:08
273 LARK WILLIAMS 3:31
274 JAMES WILSON 1:50
275 PENELOPE ZIEFLE 2:41

Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun

101 MABEL BAKER 4:41
108 WILL BELL 3:46
110 FINN BILICHKA 3:47
113 ZEV BUCKLAND MILLER 3:52
119 BLAKE GILES 3:57
120 MONTY GILES 8:03
124 KAI GRINDHEIM 3:40
133 ALIVIA JOHNSON 4:18
142 WILLIAM MADDOX 3:38
154 ELI RUEMKER 4:49
156 JACK SCHNEIDER 3:14
158 JOSIE SCHNEIDER 3:44
160 MAYA SOKOL 4:30
163 ELAINA SROKA 4:34
168 CORA WALKER 4:42
169 ADELAIDE WANG 4:35
170 JORDY WANG 4:54
178 JACKSON ADLER 4:15
200 DAVID ARONIN 4:24
201 TILLEY ARONIN 5:01
205 GEORGE BEASLEY 5:35
212 MIA BRYSON 4:17
213 SORAYA CARELLA 4:05
217 HENRY COPPLE 4:40
218 AVA COTTRELL 4:19
222 MAE CROWTHER 4:49
225 CLARE DENNIS 4:16
226 JAMES DENNIS 4:39
229 ZINNIA FARAHI 5:43
233 ALEXANDER GRIFFITH-GRAHAM 5:13
239 SANTIAGO HUGHES 3:49
245 ELEANOR KLINDT 4:35
246 EVANGELINE LICHTY 3:27
247 LEVI LICHTY 3:54
248 SADIE LICHTY 3:41
249 ELI LOPICCOLO 3:35

800M 



Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
250 OWEN LOPICCOLO 3:23
253 MICAH MCDANIEL 4:27
254 BRYNN MCEWEN 4:16
257 DESMOND NAEGELI 4:39
264 CHARLOTTE SMITH 4:26
265 MARK SMITH 4:40
270 RUTH WALSTON 4:58
271 ADA WHEELER 5:18

Bib # First Name Last Name 28-Apr 5-May 12-May 19-May 2-Jun
110 FINN BILICHKA 7:56
124 KAI GRINDHEIM 8:00
126 MICHAEL HEALY 15:10
127 ADELE HERRMANN 9:14
136 SAWYER KNIGHT 10:58
147 MICAH NEWMAN MITCHELL 8:45
148 ARCHER NILES 8:25
156 JACK SCHNEIDER 7:24
167 LUCIA TORRES 9:34
200 DAVID ARONIN 11:31
201 TILLEY ARONIN 11:45
204 FRED BEASLEY 11:44
206 AUSTIN BENOKRAITIS 9:26
209 NOAH BRISCOE 9:44
220 WALTER COTTRELL 10:09
222 MAE CROWTHER 8:03
234 COLIN HAYES 7:30
248 SADIE LICHTY 9:15
249 ELI LOPICCOLO 7:30
250 OWEN LOPICCOLO 6:44
251 MADDOX MCDANIEL 10:07
254 BRYNN MCEWEN 11:28
259 CHARLOTTE NELSON 11:17
260 HENRY NELSON 7:19
265 MARK SMITH 10:09
270 RUTH WALSTON 11:24

Mile


